

KRISHNA GARAIN PRODUCTS PVT.LTD & ORS. ...Petitioners

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ...Respondents

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the respondents to comply with the office report failing which the transfer case will be dismissed qua the deceased petitioners.

....., J.
[V. GOPALA GOWDA]

New Delhi;
February 10, 2014.